

The Child Care Council of Dutchess and Putnam, Inc.

wants to hear from YOU about Child Care!

The Child Care Council of Dutchess and Putnam, Inc. is partnering with The Early Care and Learning Council to conduct an online Parent Survey.

If you are a **New York State** resident and have children 0-12 years old, please fill out the survey, or pass the link to someone who does. Your responses will help us better serve the families in our counties.

All participants will be entered to win a \$100 Visa Gift Card.

Thank you.

Submissions must be in by 3/31/2018.



4 Ways to Participate!

On line: www.childcaredutchess.org

Or: http://bit.ly/ParentSurvey2018

Email: info@childcaredutchess.org

Fax: (845) 473-4161

Mail: Child Care Council

70 Overocker Road

Poughkeepsie, NY 12603

Attn: Parent Survey

70 Overocker Road, Poughkeepsie, NY 12603 • Phone: (845)473-4141 • Fax: (845)473-4161 110 Old Route 6, Building #3, Carmel, NY 10512 • Phone: (845)808-1659 • Fax: (845)225-1279 www.childcaredutchess.org • info@childcaredutchess.org